Race Date
September 28, 2017

Bib No

Tiger XC Invitational - Boy's 4th thru 6th Grade
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Christ the King
Team Score (places):18
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Lucas Miller
Clay Thibault
William Tullis
Ryan Eleff
Charlie Weber
Ben McVeigh
Leo Gasper
Rick Thibault
Nathan Althouse

Team - Stanley Clark
Team Score (places):43
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9644
9646
9648
9656
9640
9642
9654
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9637
9649

David Filer
Jacob Haley
Liam Kinney
TJ Wierick
Joey Borsodi
Ahan Chawla
Brian Story
Jonas Shin
Mitchell Evans
Atticus Hunter
Grey Smith
Reyaan Ansari
Bobby Maher

Grade

Boys

Boy's 4th - 6th
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall
Place

Team - Good Shepherd Montessori
Team Score (places):64
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Ben Nevala
Isaiah Garvey
John Robinson
William Stapleford
lan Strasser

lan Oglesbee
Benjamin Hewitt
David Wozniak

Jeresmy Mische-Gibson

David Nagy

a w N -

7
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

9

10

11

16

18
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

o1 o1 01 o101 01 OO o1 o1 01 O

o1 o1 01 o1 01

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 8:08.56

D W

11
18

7:44.63
7:50.46
8:02.42
8:23.80
8:41.50
8:46.41
9:40.34
10:38.58
11:09.29

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 8:51.71

10
18
30
43

8:19.63
8:40.28
8:45.63
9:15.42
9:17.61
9:34.56
9:54.30
10:14.83
10:14.85
10:28.71
10:51.31
11:07.12
11:34.82

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 9:14.57

19
30
46
64

8:48.26
8:52.19
8:57.77
9:21.86
10:12.77
10:34.61
10:38.98
10:43.86
11:24.62
11:55.85

7:44.63
15:35.09
23:37.51
32:.01.31
40:42.81
49:29.22
59:09.56

1.09:48.14
1:20:57.43

8:19.63
16:59.91
25:45.54
35:00.96
44:18.57
53:53.13

1:03:47.43
1:14:02.26
1:24:17.11
1:34:45.82
1:45:37.13
1:56:44.25
2:08:19.07

8:48.26
17:40.45
26:38.22
36:00.08
46:12.85
56:47.46

1:.07:26.44
1:18:10.30
1:29:34.92
1:41:30.77

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:05.83
0:17.79
0:39.17
0:56.87
1:01.78
1:55.71
2:53.95
3:24.66

0:00.00
0:20.65
0:26.00
0:55.79
0:57.98
1:14.93
1:34.67
1:55.20
1:55.22
2:09.08
2:31.68
2:47.49
3:15.19

0:00.00
0:03.93
0:09.51
0:33.60
1:24.51
1:46.35
1:50.72
1:55.60
2:36.36
3:07.59

09/29/2017 07:45:58



Race Date
September 28, 2017

Tiger XC Invitational - Boy's 4th thru 6th Grade
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's 4th - 6th
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Montessori Academy Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 9:49.83
1 8599 Owen Uchman 14 14 9:20.34 9:20.34 0:00.00
2 8597 Dylan Leep 15 29 9:21.56  18:41.90 0:01.22
3 8598 Max Uchman 17 46 9:49.78  28:31.68 0:29.44
4 8596 Scott Kelso 19 65 10:13.59 38:45.27 0:53.25
5 8595 Liam Cox 20 85 10:23.86  49:09.13 1:03.52
6 8898 Joey Geels More Than 5 10:28.88 59:38.01 1:08.54
7 8594 Gabe Cousins More Than 5 16:39.36 1:16:17.37 7:19.02
Team - Bethany Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 7996 Zane Parson Less Than 5 9:13.80 9:13.80 0:00.00
2 7994 Emerson Landis Less Than 5 9:26.35 18:40.15 0:12.55
3 7997 Jacob Shenk Less Than 5 9:44.43  28:24.58 0:30.63
4 7990 Brandon Diener Less Than 5 10:37.23 39:01.81 1:23.43
Team - Resurrection Lutheran Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 8792 Easton May Less Than 5 9:39.26 9:39.26 0:00.00
2 8793 Hunter Ricks Less Than 5 9:44.39 19:23.65 0:05.13
Team - Trinity Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 9665 Benjamin Galiher Less Than 5 10:13.10 10:13.10 0:00.00
2 9664 Nathan Beer Less Than 5 11:29.73 21:42.83 1:16.63
3 9667 Gabe Hatfield Less Than 5 13:33.24 35:16.07 3:20.14
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