Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's 4th - 6th

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

			Ciass -	Overell	•		0	T:		
			Crada	Overall	Cumulative	Time	Cumulative	Time		
	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Back</u>		
Team - Christ the King Finish Position - 1										
•	Team	Score (places):18		Average Time: 8:08.56						
1	8394	Lucas Miller		1	1	7:44.63	7:44.63	0:00.00		
2	8397	Clay Thibault		2	3	7:50.46	15:35.09	0:05.83		
3	8398	William Tullis		3	6	8:02.42	23:37.51	0:17.79		
4	8389	Ryan Eleff		5	11	8:23.80	32:01.31	0:39.17		
5	8400	Charlie Weber		7	18	8:41.50	40:42.81	0:56.87		
6	8393	Ben McVeigh		More Than 5		8:46.41	49:29.22	1:01.78		
7	8391	Leo Gasper		More Than 5		9:40.34	59:09.56	1:55.71		
8	8396	Rick Thibault		More Than 5		10:38.58	1:09:48.14	2:53.95		
9	8388	Nathan Althouse		More Than 5		11:09.29	1:20:57.43	3:24.66		
Team - Stanley Clark					Finish Position	on - 2				
Team Score (places):43					Average Time: 8:51.7					
1	9644	David Filer		4	4	8:19.63	8:19.63	0:00.00		
2	9646	Jacob Haley		6	10	8:40.28	16:59.91	0:20.65		
3	9648	Liam Kinney		8	18	8:45.63	25:45.54	0:26.00		
4	9656	TJ Wierick		12	30	9:15.42	35:00.96	0:55.79		
5	9640	Joey Borsodi		13	43	9:17.61	44:18.57	0:57.98		
6	9642	Ahan Chawla		More Than 5		9:34.56	53:53.13	1:14.93		
7	9654	Brian Story		More Than 5		9:54.30	1:03:47.43	1:34.67		
8	9651	Jonas Shin		More Than 5		10:14.83	1:14:02.26	1:55.20		
9	9643	Mitchell Evans		More Than 5		10:14.85	1:24:17.11	1:55.22		
10	9647	Atticus Hunter		More Than 5		10:28.71	1:34:45.82	2:09.08		
11	9653	Grey Smith		More Than 5		10:51.31	1:45:37.13	2:31.68		
12	9637	Reyaan Ansari		More Than 5		11:07.12	1:56:44.25	2:47.49		
13	9649	Bobby Maher		More Than 5		11:34.82	2:08:19.07	3:15.19		
Т	eam -	Good Shepherd Monte	essori		Finish Position	on - 3				
		Score (places):64		Average Time: 9:14.57						
1	8584	Ben Nevala		9	9	8:48.26	8:48.26	0:00.00		
2	8579	Isaiah Garvey		10	19	8:52.19	17:40.45	0:03.93		
3	8586	John Robinson		11	30	8:57.77	26:38.22	0:09.51		
4	8587	William Stapleford		16	46	9:21.86	36:00.08	0:33.60		
5	8588	Ian Strasser		18	64	10:12.77	46:12.85	1:24.51		
6	8585	Ian Oglesbee		More Than 5	0.1	10:34.61	56:47.46	1:46.35		
7	8580	Benjamin Hewitt		More Than 5		10:38.98	1:07:26.44	1:50.72		
8	8590	David Wozniak		More Than 5		10:43.86	1:18:10.30	1:55.60		
9	8582	Jeresmy Mische-Gibson		More Than 5		11:24.62	1:29:34.92	2:36.36		
10	8583	David Nagy		More Than 5		11:55.85	1:41:30.77	3:07.59		
	2000							2.000		

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's 4th - 6th

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

			Overall Cumulative				Cumulative Time		
	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Place	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	Back	
Team - Montessori Academy				Finish Position - 4					
Team Score (places):85				Average Time: 9:49.83				19.83	
1	8599	Owen Uchman		14	14	9:20.34	9:20.34	0:00.00	
2	8597	Dylan Leep		15	29	9:21.56	18:41.90	0:01.22	
3	8598	Max Uchman		17	46	9:49.78	28:31.68	0:29.44	
4	8596	Scott Kelso		19	65	10:13.59	38:45.27	0:53.25	
5	8595	Liam Cox		20	85	10:23.86	49:09.13	1:03.52	
6	8898	Joey Geels		More Than 5	,)	10:28.88	59:38.01	1:08.54	
7	8594	Gabe Cousins		More Than 5	5	16:39.36	1:16:17.37	7:19.02	
Team - Bethany Christian			Finish Position - Inc.						
Team Score (places):Inc.				Average Time:					
1	7996	Zane Parson		Less Than 5		9:13.80	9:13.80	0:00.00	
2	7994	Emerson Landis		Less Than 5		9:26.35	18:40.15	0:12.55	
3	7997	Jacob Shenk		Less Than 5		9:44.43	28:24.58	0:30.63	
4	7990	Brandon Diener		Less Than 5		10:37.23	39:01.81	1:23.43	
Team - Resurrection Lutheran Aca				ny	Finish Position	on - Inc.			
	Team	Score (places):Inc.				Avera	ge Time:		
1	8792	Easton May		Less Than 5		9:39.26	9:39.26	0:00.00	
2	8793	Hunter Ricks		Less Than 5		9:44.39	19:23.65	0:05.13	
T	eam -	Trinity Lutheran		Finish Position - Inc.					
	Team	Score (places):Inc.		Average Time:					
1	9665	Benjamin Galiher		Less Than 5		10:13.10	10:13.10	0:00.00	
2	9664	Nathan Beer		Less Than 5		11:29.73	21:42.83	1:16.63	
3	9667	Gabe Hatfield		Less Than 5		13:33.24	35:16.07	3:20.14	